Specifications subject to change without notice.
FAX 330.630.1994 • WWW.WAVELIGHTING.COM
81
8" FITTER NECK OPENING GLOBES
8" FITTER NECK OPENING ACORNS
ACRYLIC LENSES
Acorn with 8” Necked Opening for
C83T and C84T Fixtures**
POLYCARBONATE
0801390*-Clear Textured
ACRYLIC
0801400*-Clear Textured
0801410*-Opal Textured
0801420*-Frost Textured
Acorn with 8” Necked Opening for
C75T and C76T Fixtures
POLYCARBONATE
3467-Clear Textured
ACRYLIC
3468-Clear Textured
3469-Opal Textured
0801422-Frost Textured
CLEAR
POLYCARBONATE
1856-8N-18"
2056-8N-20"
ACRYLIC
1866-8N-18"
2066-8N-20"
OPAL
POLYCARBONATE
1855-8N-18"
2055-8N-20"
ACRYLIC
1865-8N-18"
2065-8N-20"
SMOKE
POLYCARBONATE
1858-8N-18"
2058-8N-20"
ACRYLIC
1868-8N-18"
2068-8N-20"
CLEAR PRISM.
POLYCARBONATE
1859-8N-18"
2059-8N-20"
ACRYLIC
1869-8N-18"
2069-8N-20"
Acorn with 8” Necked Opening for
C85T and C86T Fixtures**
POLYCARBONATE
0801391*-Clear Textured
ACRYLIC
0801401*-Clear Textured
0801411*-Opal Textured
0801421*-Frost Textured
SIZE ACRYLIC POLYCARBONATE
GLOBES INC. H.I.D. INC. H.I.D.
18" 150W 100W 150W 250W
20" 150W 150W 150W 250W
ACORNS INC. H.I.D. INC. H.I.D.
0801390 -- -- 150W 250W
0801391 -- -- 150W 250W
0801392 -- -- 150W 250W
3467 -- -- 150W 250W
SUGGESTED MAX WATTAGES
Acorn with 8” Necked Opening for
C77T and C78T Fixtures
POLYCARBONATE
0801392*-Clear Textured
ACRYLIC
0801402*-Clear Textured
Contact Sales with
Questions
24", 27", 30" & 36" Globes Available
Suggested Max Wattages is for use
as a general reference chart only. No
warranty or guarantee is expressed
or implied, as product suitability is
determined by installation.
* For Finial - SPECIFY: (DR) Drill Hole     ** For Hood - SPECIFY: (TR) Trim Top For C91 and C92, (TR2) Trim Top For C93 and C94
C31T LANTERNS
ACRYLIC
C31TL-LENS-Opal
C31TP-LENS-Prismatic
C32T LANTERNS
ACRYLIC
C32TL-LENS-Opal
C32TP-LENS-Prismatic
C33T LANTERNS
ACRYLIC
C33TL-LENS-Opal
C33TP-LENS-Prismatic
C34T & C35T
LANTERNS
ACRYLIC
C34TF-LENS-Frosted
C36T LANTERNS
ACRYLIC
C36TC-LENS-Clear
C36TL-LENS-Opal
C37T LANTERNS
ACRYLIC
C37TC-LENS-Clear
C37TL-LENS-Opal
C59T LANTERNS
ACRYLIC
C59TF-LENS-Frosted
7 3/4"
5 1/4" 5 1/4"
5 1/4"
13 1/2"
7 3/4"
9 1/4"
12 1/2" 12 1/2"
12 1/4"
17 1/4"
10 3/4"
21"
14"
23"
15 1/8"
27"
17"
20"
16"
10"
10 1/4"
COMMERCIAL REPLACEMENTS